
Orbassano 28 06 20 MX1 Challenge_Master - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 128 MICELLONE P. - Honda 15:56.808
Tempo Gara

1 1:42.026 11:54:32.722

2 1:41.934 11:56:14.656

3 1:43.896 11:57:58.552

4 1:44.429 11:59:42.981

5 1:45.913 12:01:28.894

6 1:48.070 12:03:16.964

7 1:48.445 12:05:05.409

8 1:49.681 12:06:55.090

9 1:52.414 12:08:47.504

 Po. 2 - # 301 BOSIO F. - KTM + 18.763
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.083 11:54:39.779

2 1:46.456 11:56:26.235

3 1:46.139 11:58:12.374

4 1:46.261 11:59:58.635

5 1:47.187 12:01:45.822

6 1:48.394 12:03:34.216

7 1:49.101 12:05:23.317

8 1:51.184 12:07:14.501

9 1:51.766 12:09:06.267

 Po. 3 - # 149 CHIABOTTO D. - KTM + 20.192
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.703 11:54:36.399

2 1:47.275 11:56:23.674

3 1:47.512 11:58:11.186

4 1:46.543 11:59:57.729

5 1:47.510 12:01:45.239

6 1:48.007 12:03:33.246

7 1:51.462 12:05:24.708

8 1:52.564 12:07:17.272

9 1:50.424 12:09:07.696

 Po. 4 - # 195 VIZIO M. - Honda + 28.852
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.174 11:54:45.870

2 1:46.578 11:56:32.448

3 1:46.868 11:58:19.316

4 1:48.549 12:00:07.865

5 1:50.353 12:01:58.218

6 1:48.824 12:03:47.042

7 1:49.430 12:05:36.472

8 1:50.709 12:07:27.181

9 1:49.175 12:09:16.356

 Po. 5 - # 826 AIROLA SCIOT E. - KTM + 29.603
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.805 11:54:46.501

2 1:50.409 11:56:36.910

3 1:47.989 11:58:24.899

4 1:47.614 12:00:12.513

5 1:47.824 12:02:00.337

6 1:49.463 12:03:49.800

7 1:49.105 12:05:38.905

8 1:49.432 12:07:28.337

9 1:48.770 12:09:17.107

 Po. 6 - # 425 MARENGO P. - KTM + 38.298
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.933 11:54:50.629

2 1:48.934 11:56:39.563

3 1:46.375 11:58:25.938

4 1:47.762 12:00:13.700

5 1:48.383 12:02:02.083

6 1:49.348 12:03:51.431

7 1:51.242 12:05:42.673

8 1:51.196 12:07:33.869

9 1:51.933 12:09:25.802

 Po. 7 - # 887 SCALERANDI D. - Honda + 41.600
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.685 11:54:58.381

2 1:51.714 11:56:50.095

3 1:49.964 11:58:40.059

4 1:48.413 12:00:28.472

5 1:49.311 12:02:17.783

6 1:47.928 12:04:05.711

7 1:46.821 12:05:52.532

8 1:50.150 12:07:42.682

9 1:46.422 12:09:29.104

 Po. 8 - # 241 VASCHETTO F. - Honda + 46.343
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.893 11:54:55.589

2 1:53.544 11:56:49.133

3 1:46.404 11:58:35.537

4 1:48.368 12:00:23.905

5 1:47.132 12:02:11.037

6 1:49.432 12:04:00.469

7 1:49.973 12:05:50.442

8 1:51.601 12:07:42.043

9 1:51.804 12:09:33.847

 Po. 9 - # 963 LISA L. - KTM + 1:00.594
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.985 11:54:51.681

2 1:50.932 11:56:42.613

3 1:50.998 11:58:33.611

4 1:50.861 12:00:24.472

5 1:52.382 12:02:16.854

6 1:51.801 12:04:08.655

7 1:52.576 12:06:01.231

8 1:54.576 12:07:55.807

9 1:52.291 12:09:48.098

 Po. 10 - # 85 ALFONSO S. - KTM + 1:01.265
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.838 11:55:01.534

2 1:52.352 11:56:53.886

3 1:49.803 11:58:43.689

4 1:49.866 12:00:33.555

5 1:49.538 12:02:23.093

6 1:50.397 12:04:13.490

7 1:50.673 12:06:04.163

8 1:52.192 12:07:56.355

9 1:52.414 12:09:48.769

 Po. 11 - # 437 CARNIATO M. - KTM + 1:02.720
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.427 11:54:54.123

2 1:52.154 11:56:46.277

3 1:51.211 11:58:37.488

4 1:52.002 12:00:29.490

5 1:51.229 12:02:20.719

6 1:51.595 12:04:12.314

7 1:52.398 12:06:04.712

8 1:52.150 12:07:56.862

9 1:53.362 12:09:50.224

Fastest lap: 1:41.934 
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 Po. 12 - # 81 CAPPELLETTO L. - Kawasaki + 1:07.292
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.029 11:54:43.725

2 1:51.000 11:56:34.725

3 1:49.603 11:58:24.328

4 1:52.426 12:00:16.754

5 1:53.963 12:02:10.717

6 1:54.173 12:04:04.890

7 1:53.862 12:05:58.752

8 1:57.361 12:07:56.113

9 1:58.683 12:09:54.796

 Po. 13 - # 55 GIACOMINI P. - Honda + 1:11.321
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.056 11:54:45.752

2 1:53.729 11:56:39.481

3 1:52.529 11:58:32.010

4 1:51.367 12:00:23.377

5 1:52.734 12:02:16.111

6 1:54.370 12:04:10.481

7 1:53.309 12:06:03.790

8 1:57.160 12:08:00.950

9 1:57.875 12:09:58.825

 Po. 14 - # 595 PREVIOTTO E. - Honda + 1:13.515
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.841 11:54:44.537

2 1:52.048 11:56:36.585

3 1:51.938 11:58:28.523

4 1:50.958 12:00:19.481

5 1:54.993 12:02:14.474

6 1:58.802 12:04:13.276

7 1:56.898 12:06:10.174

8 1:55.425 12:08:05.599

9 1:55.420 12:10:01.019

 Po. 15 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. - Honda + 1:14.136
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.893 11:54:49.589

2 1:51.539 11:56:41.128

3 1:51.813 11:58:32.941

4 1:55.073 12:00:28.014

5 1:54.004 12:02:22.018

6 1:55.289 12:04:17.307

7 1:55.510 12:06:12.817

8 1:54.097 12:08:06.914

9 1:54.726 12:10:01.640

 Po. 16 - # 960 RATTI P. - Kawasaki + 1:15.011
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.484 11:54:55.180

2 2:03.659 11:56:58.839

3 1:52.222 11:58:51.061

4 1:51.892 12:00:42.953

5 1:49.938 12:02:32.891

6 1:50.713 12:04:23.604

7 1:50.917 12:06:14.521

8 1:53.718 12:08:08.239

9 1:54.276 12:10:02.515

 Po. 17 - # 591 CORTELLO M. - Husqvarna + 1:19.099
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.715 11:54:56.411

2 1:58.530 11:56:54.941

3 1:52.073 11:58:47.014

4 1:52.564 12:00:39.578

5 1:50.814 12:02:30.392

6 1:51.304 12:04:21.696

7 2:00.955 12:06:22.651

8 1:51.504 12:08:14.155

9 1:52.448 12:10:06.603

 Po. 18 - # 412 DUTTO I. - Honda + 1:28.317
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.755 11:54:51.451

2 1:54.303 11:56:45.754

3 1:53.830 11:58:39.584

4 1:53.468 12:00:33.052

5 1:54.973 12:02:28.025

6 1:55.046 12:04:23.071

7 1:58.607 12:06:21.678

8 1:57.350 12:08:19.028

9 1:56.793 12:10:15.821

 Po. 19 - # 555 AMERIO G. - Honda + 1:33.995
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.300 11:54:52.996

2 2:02.804 11:56:55.800

3 1:56.715 11:58:52.515

4 1:54.183 12:00:46.698

5 1:54.410 12:02:41.108

6 1:56.099 12:04:37.207

7 1:54.120 12:06:31.327

8 1:55.107 12:08:26.434

9 1:55.065 12:10:21.499

 Po. 20 - # 410 PASIO R. - Honda + 1:34.558
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.871 11:54:57.567

2 1:58.974 11:56:56.541

3 2:06.823 11:59:03.364

4 1:53.374 12:00:56.738

5 1:53.717 12:02:50.455

6 1:52.874 12:04:43.329

7 1:54.204 12:06:37.533

8 1:53.095 12:08:30.628

9 1:51.434 12:10:22.062

 Po. 21 - # 978 FERRERO I. - Husqvarna + 1:41.043
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.992 11:54:54.688

2 2:02.825 11:56:57.513

3 1:52.531 11:58:50.044

4 1:51.792 12:00:41.836

5 1:55.871 12:02:37.707

6 1:55.362 12:04:33.069

7 1:54.666 12:06:27.735

8 1:53.269 12:08:21.004

9 2:07.543 12:10:28.547

 Po. 22 - # 31 ORLANDINOTTI C. - Kawasaki + 1:41.483
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.967 11:55:18.663

2 1:49.273 11:57:07.936

3 1:53.075 11:59:01.011

4 1:52.762 12:00:53.773

5 1:52.423 12:02:46.196

6 1:53.576 12:04:39.772

7 1:55.538 12:06:35.310

8 1:54.960 12:08:30.270

9 1:58.717 12:10:28.987

Fastest lap: 1:41.934 
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 Po. 23 - # 312 FAVRO M. - Gas Gas + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.569 11:54:52.265

2 2:01.262 11:56:53.527

3 1:51.430 11:58:44.957

4 1:54.357 12:00:39.314

5 1:57.580 12:02:36.894

6 1:59.961 12:04:36.855

7 2:05.925 12:06:42.780

8 2:06.064 12:08:48.844

 Po. 24 - # 334 PEAQUIN M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:54.261 11:55:44.957

2 1:54.990 11:57:39.947

3 1:47.509 11:59:27.456

4 1:50.879 12:01:18.335

5 1:52.257 12:03:10.592

6 1:51.501 12:05:02.093

7 1:55.964 12:06:58.057

8 1:54.109 12:08:52.166

 Po. 25 - # 592 VEGLIO A. - Beta + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.040 11:54:59.736

2 1:56.938 11:56:56.674

3 1:59.134 11:58:55.808

4 1:57.081 12:00:52.889

5 2:00.986 12:02:53.875

6 1:58.354 12:04:52.229

7 2:01.324 12:06:53.553

8 2:04.269 12:08:57.822

 Po. 26 - # 798 GAGNA M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.731 11:55:03.427

2 1:59.195 11:57:02.622

3 2:00.858 11:59:03.480

4 2:00.685 12:01:04.165

5 1:58.947 12:03:03.112

6 2:00.627 12:05:03.739

7 2:00.218 12:07:03.957

8 1:59.460 12:09:03.417

 Po. 27 - # 413 LUGANO M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.342 11:55:07.038

2 1:59.744 11:57:06.782

3 1:58.684 11:59:05.466

4 2:00.395 12:01:05.861

5 2:00.170 12:03:06.031

6 2:00.136 12:05:06.167

7 1:58.679 12:07:04.846

8 2:00.808 12:09:05.654

 Po. 28 - # 246 TARICCO O. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.364 11:55:01.060

2 2:00.811 11:57:01.871

3 2:00.329 11:59:02.200

4 2:02.477 12:01:04.677

5 2:04.909 12:03:09.586

6 2:01.407 12:05:10.993

7 1:59.979 12:07:10.972

8 2:00.501 12:09:11.473

 Po. 29 - # 790 PEAQUIN M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.912 11:55:02.608

2 1:58.750 11:57:01.358

3 1:59.354 11:59:00.712

4 2:02.096 12:01:02.808

5 2:07.610 12:03:10.418

6 2:12.265 12:05:22.683

7 2:13.323 12:07:36.006

8 2:20.195 12:09:56.201

 Po. 30 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.236 11:55:05.932

2 2:06.950 11:57:12.882

3 2:09.560 11:59:22.442

4 2:10.869 12:01:33.311

5 2:09.350 12:03:42.661

6 2:11.458 12:05:54.119

7 2:15.832 12:08:09.951

8 2:11.213 12:10:21.164

 Po. 31 - # 104 MACCHIORLATTI G. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.629 11:55:11.325

2 2:10.086 11:57:21.411

3 2:11.137 11:59:32.548

4 2:15.286 12:01:47.834

5 2:19.468 12:04:07.302

6 2:42.119 12:06:49.421

7 3:08.934 12:09:58.355

 Po. 32 - # 392 CAVARERO M. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.782 11:54:50.478

2 1:59.188 11:56:49.666

3 1:52.949 11:58:42.615

4 5:44.121 12:04:26.736

5 2:00.075 12:06:26.811

6 1:57.056 12:08:23.867

7 1:56.333 12:10:20.200

 Po. 33 - # 510 SPEZZACATENA V. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.316 11:55:02.012

2 1:51.956 11:56:53.968

3 1:48.589 11:58:42.557

Fastest lap: 1:41.934 
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